Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Beloften Heren

BELOFTEN HEREN

[100 | [200

Beyens Kristof 10"32 2003 Beyens Kristof 20"45 2005
Vleminckx Kobe 10"45 2019 Vleminckx Kobe 20"89 2019
Van Gestel Matthias 10"79 2022 Van Opstal Bert 21"62 1987
Van Opstal Bert 10"82 1986 Van Gestel Matthias 21"78 2022
Smet Wim 11"05 1992 De Pauw Brent 22"30 2015
Mees Jef 11"18 2016 Mees Jef 22"31 2016
De Pauw Brent 11"21 2015 Raeymaekers Guy 22"88 1996
Raeymaekers Guy 11"21 1997 Coninckx Michael 22"92 1996
Dom Stijn 11"27 2021 Van Reusel Jens 23"09 2017
Van Peer Robbert 11"35 2003 Raeymaekers Kurt 23"18 1992
(400 (800 |

Van Gestel Matthias 47"76 2022 Jansen Joeri 1'47"63 1999
Wagemans Koen 48"20 2005 Keepers Gunther 1'49"61 2003
Van Opstal Bert 48"71 1986 Van Rooy Tom 1'50"73 2003
Raeymaekers Kurt 49"78 1992 Van den Bossche Brian 1'51"69 2010
Raeymaekers Guy 49"93 1996 Sas Guido 1'53"5 1979
Smet Wim 49"8 1993 Auwers Mario 1'53"77 1993
Keepers Gunther 50"08 2003 Veris Dirk 1'54"5 1978
Coninckx Michael 50"4 1996 Sluyts Ronny 1'55"0 1972
Bellens Luc 50"6 1978 Belmans Ludo 1'55"8 1978
Teixeira Flavio 50"93 2017 Bertels Marc 1'56"0 1968
[1500 | (5000 |

Vanoppen Thomas 3'37"01 2021 Vanoppen Thomas 13'53"16 2022
Van Rooy Tom 3'40"59 2003 Veris Dirk 14'07"8 1979
Veris Dirk 3'48"3 1979 Belmans Ludo 14'39"2 1978
Jansen Joeri 3'48"91 1999 Veris Gunter 14'51"42 1999
Van den Bossche Brian 3'560"52 2011 Lieckens Bart 14'52"71 1999
Theeuwes Robbe 3'51"01 2022 Belmans Mario 14'56"47 1991
Keepers Gunther 3'51"96 2002 Witvrouwen Guido 15'01"0 1981
Belmans Ludo 3'54"2 1978 Auwers Mario 15'12"08 1993
Auwers Mario 3'54"3 1993 Bierinckx Laurent 15'17"34 2017
Sluyts Ronny 3'55"5 1972 Adriaensen Dirk 15'25"6 1978
(10000 | [3000 Steeple |

Veris Gunther 30'45"83 1999 Veris Dirk 9'00"0 1979
Belmans Ludo 31'18"2 1978 Belmans Ludo 9'20"9 1978
Rijnders Pieter 31'43"22 1998 Jacobs Roel 9'32"33 2006
Lieckens Bart 31'45"79 1999 Witvrouwen Guido 9'35"2 1981
Bierinckx Laurent 32'15"85 2017 Van Dyck Pieter 9'49"55 2007
Belmans Mario 32'26"1 1991 Rynders Pieter 9'57"26 1998
Vroemans Walter 32'27"0 1984 Goossens Andy 10'07"20 2003
Van den Schoor Herman 33'03"8 1975 Wuyts Joppe 10'09"63 2002
Goossens Andy 34'37"02 2003 Aerts Nick 10'33"90 1997
Rijnders Jeroen 34'50"32 1999 Bellens Luc 10'54"2 1978
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(110 H (1,067m/10h)

Raeymaekers Guy
Dom Stijn
Vermeiren Jef
Moons Erik
Bienens Michiel
De Deyne Patrick
Sas Tim
Vanuytven Eddy
Wouters Marc

Van Opstal Bert

[Ver

Beyens Kristof

Torfs Kwinten

Van Opstal Bert
Hendrickx Bert

Dom Stijn

Van Genechten Wilfried
Moons Erik

Vermeiren Jef
Jacquemyn Bert

De Deyne Patrick

[Polsstok

Raeymaekers Guy
Bienens Michiel
Moons Erik

Sas Tim

Dom Stijn

Van Opstal Bert
Willemsen Koen
Hendrickx Bert
Mangelschots Karel

Van den Driessche Karel

[Kogel (7,260 kq)

Beyens Stefan

Dom Stijn

Van Opstal Bert
Nuyens Laurenz
Moons Erik

Van den Schoor Tim
Goossens Bjorn
Raeymaekers Guy
Beyens Kristof
Wuyts Kris

Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Beloften Heren

14"88
14"92
15"39
15"95
16"19

16"0
16"39

16"3
16"69
16"81

7,51
7,19
7,00
6,92
6,90
6,89
6,84
6,82
6,81
6,66

4,40
4,21
4,20
4,20
4,10
3,70
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,40

14,58
12,54
12,21
12,18
12,08
11,99
11,83
11,61
11,51
11,38

1997
2021
2022
1986
2017
1987
2006
1981
1980
1986

2003
2021
1986
1985
2021
1976
1986
2022
1997
1987

1997
2017
1985
2006
2021
1987
1994
1983
1977
1980

2007
2021
1987
2019
1987
2007
2009
1997
2003
1996

[400 H (0,914m/10h)

Raeymaekers Guy
Van Opstal Bert
Bienens Michiel
Bellens Luc
Boexstaens Johny
De Deyne Patrick
Mangelschots Karel
Heremans Kristof
Sas Guido

Van den Driessche Karel

Wouters Marc(Hth)

[Hoog

Vermeiren Jef
Wuyts Kris

Dom Stijn

Van Opstal Bert
Mangelschots Karel
Jacquemyn Bert
Ryken Tom

Robben Bart

Torfs Kwinten
Moons Erik

[Hinkstap

Van Opstal Bert

Torfs Kwinten
Jacquemyn Bert
Robben Bart
Raeymaekers Guy

Van Genechten Wilfried
Vermeiren Jef
Hendrickx Bert

Van Reusel Chris

De Deyne Patrick

[Discus (2 kq)

Beyens Stefan

Van den Schoor Tim
Dom Stijn

Van Gansen Julien
Moons Erik
Raeymaekers Guy
Wuyts Kris

Van Turnhout Jens
Nuyens Laurenz
Van Dingenen Andy

55"51
55"83
55"98
57"4
57"5
58"42
59"0
60"02
60"0
60"28
60"28

2,20
2,00
1,99
1,95
1,90
1,90
1,90
1,90
1,90
1,86

14,24
14,14
13,93
13,60
13,47
13,20
13,18
13,10
12,93
12,84

43,84
41,24
37,61
36,90
34,18
33,96
33,78
32,49
32,19
31,44

1996
1987
2017
1978
1968
1987
1977
2007
1978
1981
1980

2022
1997
2021
1986
1975
1997
1998
1990
2021
1985

1987
2021
1997
1991
1996
1976
2022
1983
1987
1986

2009
2005
2020
1978
1986
1997
1998
2019
2018
1994



[Speer (800 gr)

Wuyts Kris

Dom Stijn

Van den Schoor Tim
Beyens Stefan
Vermeiren Benny
Torfs Kwinten
Raeymaekers Guy
Jacquemyn Bert
Van Opstal Bert
Garner Garry

[10-Kamp

Dom Stijn

Raeymaekers Guy

Van Opstal Bert

Bienens Michiel

Moons Erik

De Deyne Patrick

Wuyts Kris
Mangelschots Karel

Van den Driessche Karel
Ryken Tom

Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Beloften Heren

54,08
52,87
52,52
49,20
46,88
46,44
45,52
44,34
44,02
43,10

6999
6520
6494
6076
6028
5687
5527
5446
5155
5113

1996
2021
2007
2009
2005
2022
1997
1997
1987
1988

2021
1997
1986
2017
1986
1987
1997
1976
1980
1997
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[Hamer (7,260 kq)

Van den Schoor Tim
Van Gansen Julien
Carnas Toon
Goossens Bjorn
Hemelaers Yves
Van Dingenen Andy
Sas Tim

Sas Ludo

Sas Rudie
Vermeiren Benny

48,44
40,66
40,05
36,90
30,96
30,00
26,12
25,80
25,10
24,88

2007
1978
2006
2009
1996
1994
2006
1979
1978
2004



